S P E C I F I C AT I O N  S H E E T
W: www.serveredge.com P: 1300 335 797 E: info@serveredge.com.au
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The Serveredge basic PDUs are the most efficient way to power protect your rack mount equipment. Serveredge PDUs are built
to both Australian & International standards and requirements, so that your equipment can deliver the most optimum
performance while using minimum of your valuable rack space. The PDUs have a Metal Alloy casing which makes them durable
for rack mount use and also allows both vertical and horizontal applications.
PRODUCT FEATURES
• Output ports: (10) 3 Pin AUS GPO Output
• Single input power source (1) 3 Pin AUS Plug Input
• Overload & Surge Protection
• Horizontal mounting capabilities
• Warranty: 2 Years Manufacturers Warranty* See T&Cs
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
Configuration 2RU, Horizontal
Colour Black
Output 10 x 3 Pin AUS GPO
Input 1 × 3 Pin AUS Plug, 3 Mtr
Dimensions
SERVEREDGE BASIC 10 PORT PDU
(10) 3 Pin AUS GPO Output & (1) 3 Pin AUS Plug Input, 240V,10A W/Surge Protection
PART NUMBER: SEDG-10PR-GPO
GUARANTEE/WARRANTY
Serveredge products are manufactured at the highest standards using highest quality materials at an affordable price. This Serveredge product comes with 2
Years Warranty for that extra peace of mind. Subject to Serveredge Terms and Conditions*
Maximum Input Current 10A
Voltage 240V
90mm (H) 482.6mm (W) 168mm (D)
CONFOMANCE & COMPLIANCE
 SAA Electrical Product Safety Approval Certificate